

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.5

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).7100-7101/2013

SADHU BAJARANGDAS NARBHERAMBHAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(only I.A.No.105104 of 2022 (Application for Early Hearing) is to be listed)

WITH

Civil Appeal No(s).7102-7103/2013

Date : 28-11-2023 These appeals were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.(Mentioned by)  
Mr. Dillip Kumar Nayak, Adv.  
Ms. Disha Ray, Adv.  
Mrs. Sumita Ray, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 21.02.2024.

I.A.No.105104 of 2022 is, accordingly, disposed of.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(PREETHI T.C.)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)